
Date:
CRTC I CC T/B T/B
Cat Instrum Can Theme Talk

ental Con Background Length

1 The Fletcher Henderson Orch. 34 Sing You Sinners X X :46
2 The Ray-O-Vacs 34 Hot Dog
3 Milton Brown & the Musical Brownies32 Yes Sir!
4 Memphis Minnie 34 Kissing In The Dark
5 Marty Robbins 22 Don't Worry
6 The Angelic Gospel Singers 35 Touch Me, Lord Jesus
7 King Cole 34 Sunny Side Of The Street
8 Smiley Lewis 34 Blue Monday
9 Wynonie Harris w Johnny Otis' All Stars34 Around The Clock Part 2

10 The Southern Sons 35 Above My Head I Hear Music In the Air
11 Baby Jane & The Rockabyes 21 How Much Is That Doggie In The Window
12 Baby Washington 34 Knock Yourself Out
13 Lonnie Johnson 34 Will You Remember (The Answer to Tomorrow Night)
14 Porter Wagner 22 A Satisfied Mind
15 Tina Dixon 34 Parrot Bar Boogie
16 Pat Johnson 34 Make Me A Pallet X
17 Duke Ellington 34 Wang Wang Blues X
18 Little Richard 21 Kansas City
19 Pete Johnson 34 Atomic Boogie X
20
21
22
23
24
25
26 The Fletcher Henderson Orch. 34 Sing You Sinners X X 1:50
27
28
29

% Minimum: _____

English Lorne VanSinclair
Artist: Song/Track Title
(Do not write various nor compilation nor soundtrack) Note if it's a remix, or an instrumental

or other version 

Canadian Content CanCon _______ Total Number of Songs _______

Station Name of Show: Description of your Show: Start Time:

Backbeat Vintage popular music
Name of Host: End Time:


